Digital Fusion Splicer
HYTT-F600/F600H
•• •••
HongYu Telecom Tech Co. Ltd
Suite No. 403, Building 57th, District 1st, Sanhehuaqiaoxincun, Dalang, Longhua, Shenzhen – CHINA
Postal code 518109
Tel: +86 (755) 3653-7055
Fax: +86 (755) 3653-7055

Storage temperature -10--+40°C
Storage environment put in dry condition
» Order Information
Name Model Describe
Portable Power Meter
HYTT-R50 Power range: -45dBm--+15dBm
(50MHz) Auto measure
Manual calibration, accuracy is +2dB;
Internal rechargeable battery, last for 12 hours HYTT-R2000
(2-2000MHz)
Portable Power Meter External power sensor, make the measure easier
Optional attenuator can make high power measure HYTT-3000
(2-3000MHz)
Table model fit laboratory environments use
Directional Power Meter
RY5000D- Make power and standing wave measurement
(800-2500MHz) Power range: 25mW-200W.
www.hyteletech.com 20
~ . . •. ~ ~ f .
, - ' , ' . • I . ~ . ..
" ,. .
- j'
2M Bit/s Tester
HYTT-E4100
» Introduction
HYTT-E4100 is a multi-functional and full- featured digital transmission system test device, designed for the
installation test, engineering check and acceptance, daily maintenance of digital networks, mainly performing
channel test, alarm analysis, fault finding and s ignaling analysis.
» Features
• Handheld design and easy-to-use; High resolution backlit color TFT LCD screen
• Save/Recall of 7 user-defined setups and 7 sets of results
• Run and stop testing can be controlled automatically by timer
• Histograms analysis of alarm and error events
» Functions
2M measurement
75n and 120'2 line interfaces
HDB3 and AMI line codes
Out-of-service 2Mb/s, Nx64kb/s BER testing
In-service framed and unframed double-channel testing
"PCM imulator" mode testing
Frame data control and monitoring
Timeslot activity monitoring, FAS, N-FAS, TS16MFO analys is
Built-in 64kb/s tone channel listen capability
CAS and CCS s ignaling generation and monitoring
Extensive error and alarm generation
Level measurement
Frequency and offset measurement
Clock slip measurement
Up to 999ppm transmit clock deviation
Clock source: Internal, Interface or External 2M clock/signal
» Accessories List
Item Qts
Tester 1
BNC-L9 Test Cable 2
PC Manager Software 1
AC Recharger 1
Manual 1
21 www.hyteletech.com
Item
Certificate
Warranty Card
Package
Qts
1
1
2M/ E1 Datacom
HYTTE4300
» Introduction
HYTT-E4300 series 2M/Datacom Transmission Analyzer is a multi-functional and full- featured digital transmission system test
device,  designed for the installation test, engineering check and acceptance, daily maintenance of digital networks, mainly performing channel
test, alarm analysis, fault finding and signaling analysis. In addition, this instrument further provides various protocol converters with
one-way and bi-directional bit error test function. These capabilities make it ideal for field use.
» Main Features